Features
• Accuracy better than +/- 0.25%
• Dymax® coated stainless steel wetted parts
• Proven sensor design
• Excellent thermal stability and repeatability
• 0 - 500 to 0 -30,000 psi
• Internal 80% shunt calibration
Benefits

26
PT420A Series
Ordering Guide
X PT4 XX A-XX-X/XX-XXX
18" = 18", 46 cm Flex
= 3", 7.6 cm
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 710700 or 8-pin mating connector cable assembly.
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.
options please consult factory.
For additional
27
Pressure Range
5C = 500 psi
7.5C = 750 psi
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
15M = 15,000 psi
20M = 20,000 psi
30M = 30,000 psi
nout Length
= 6", 15 cm
= 9", 23 cm
= 12.5", 32 cm
Transducer Configuration
20 = Rigid stem, no flexible capillary
22 = Rigid stem with flexible capillary
32 = Rigid stem, flexible capillary with
temperature sensor
tem Length
ank = No Flex
30" = 30", 76 cm Flex
Temperature Option
blank = No temperature sensor
T = J Type thermocouple
Option
S
bl
S
3"
6"
9"
12"
CONNECTOR PC02E-12-8P, BENDIX OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PC06A-12-8S (SR)
BENDIX OR EQUIVALENT
.414Ø .412
.62 HEX 44 ° 30' )
.307
Ø .305
Ø
7.80
)7.75
Ø 1.50
( Ø
( Ø 12.7
.214
( 5.44 )
.47
NOTES
1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
( MILLIMETERS ) 248.4
NOMINAL
CONNECTOR PC02E-12-8P, BENDIX OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PC06A-12-8S (SR) Ø .69
4
.28 OD FLEXIBLE ARMOR 2 )
6
45 ° 30'
.62 HEX 44 ° 30'1/2-20 UNF-2A